XC1000D
VGC810
B
A
D
B
E
D: 10 DIN Rail
VG: 82x156mm
X C 1 0 D - 1 B 0 D E
V G C 8 1 0 - A B 0 0 0
2 regulation
XC1000 SERIES: up to 15 COMPRESSOR/FAN OUTPUT APPLICATIONS
HOW to ORDER
Measurement unit 4÷20mA/0÷10V Inputs
C = °C 0 = No C = NTC
F = °F 1 = Yes D = PTC
B = Bar E = 4÷20mA
P = PSI F = Suction PP11; Condensing PP30
K = KPA G = Ratiometric
Buzzer Kind of mounting
0 = No P = Panel
1 = Yes W = Wall
COMPRESSOR RACK REFRIGERATION CONTROLLERS84
4÷20mA, 0÷10V
2222222222
XC1000D
XEV02D
CO2 REGULATION
CO2 use is increasing thanks to the advantages it offers in cooling plants. For this reason there is also a greater demand for accessories.
Thanks to special algorithms, the XC1000D series can manage and monitor CO2 plants that work in cascade connection with
sub-critical cycle.
COMPATIBILITY with DIGITALTM COMPRESSORS
Thanks to its powerful hardware platform and to the advanced algorithms, the XC1000D family is able to drive the majority of compressor racks present in the
market. An interesting match is the one with Dixell XEV02D driver that allows management of compressor racks equipped with DigitalTM compressors. In these
applications, by using the modulating capacity, the plant receives the optimum refrigeration power thereby reducing consumption.
KINDS OF CIRCUIT
The XC1000D series is able to manage in the best possible way the majority of applications for refrigeration circuits.
1 SUCTION CIRCUIT
1 CONDENSATION CIRCUIT
2 SUCTION CIRCUITS
1 CONDENSATION CIRCUIT
2 SUCTION CIRCUITS
2 CONDENSATION CIRCUITS
DIGITALTM
COMPRESSORS
SLAVE
MASTER
COMPRESSOR RACK REFRIGERATION CONTROLLERS 85
ENERGY SAVING MANAGEMENT
The XC1000D series gives to the user several solutions that let you to manage energy savings. The controllers have a special algorithm that lets you to optimize
the efficiency of the plant, ensuing energy savings. The following are a range of the most important solutions that Dixell offers to customers to achieve energy
savings.
COMPRESSORS with INVERTER
When the plant needs more power (when the temperature gets out of the band) the inverter compressor frequency increases. If this is not enough, the other
compressors (C2, C3, ...) will be activated in sequence. At the same time the controller will modulate the inverter compressor frequency in order to have a uniform
increase of the plant power.
EC FANS – INVERTER
In this case all condensing fans are driven by one inverter or are EC fans.
The inverter power is proportional to the condensing pressure value and the analog output is modulated proportionally to the condensing pressure/temperature